
MARCA BLANCA MCI-FS-SFP-MINI

Industrial media converter - 1x Ethernet RJ45 - 1x SFP - Fast Ethernet - 10/100 Base-TX - Ultra
Compact Size - DIN rail installation

Industrial Media Converter
Compact Design
Ethernet RJ45
SFP -Fast Ethernet
Compatible with Multimode and Singlemode SFPs
Supports Link Fault Pass-Through
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